WASCC Round 6 - Season Finale Proudly presented by Gallagher

Event R13
Scheduled Start 13:40

CARCO.com.au Raceway

Historic Tourin

Car -

Race 3

sponsored by Moylan Grain Silos

12 Mins

FINAL

Declared at 14:45

Page 1

Start Sat Oct 19
Elapsed Time

Issue 2
13:52
13:41

Pos Car
il 18
2 44
3 89
4 112
5 32
6 16
7 92
DNF 58
DNF 6
DNF 101
DNS 60
DNS 70
DNS 111
DNS 222
Fastest
Current
R=under

Competitor/Team
Mainline Motors

Equipment Placement
Minicraft Motorsport
Stuart Young Real Estate

GV Garage
Bellross WA Pty Ltd

Blue Cat Racing
Barr Racing

Driver

Peter Pisconeri
Simon Northey
John Bondi

Paul Onofaro
Stuart Young
Mitchell Evans
Ian Brown

Randle Beavis
Wendy Cover

Mike Van Den Rydt
Mike Gallagher
Greg Barr

Paul Van Den Rydt
Don Behets

Lap Av.Speed Is 129kph, Race Av.Speed Is 96kph

Race Lap Record Is 1:02.7990 Set On 29/04/2023 By Paul Stubber (WA)
lap record by greatest margin,

r=under lap record,

Vehicle

Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang

HQ Monaro GTS350
Morris Cooper S

LJ Torana GTR XU-1
Morris Cooper S
Lotus Cortina MK1
Ford Capri 3000GT
Holden EH Sedan
Cortina TC Mark III
Jaguar Mark 2

LJ Torana GTR XU-1
Cortina TC Mark III
Ford 2 door Galaxie

Cap

5000
4700
5700
1275
3310
1275
1558
2984
2998
1998
3800
3300
1998
7000

In A Chevrolet
*=fastest lap time

CL Laps
NCB
NB1
NCB
NBF
NCC
NBF
NBE
NCD
NBB
NCE
NB2
NCC
NCE
NB1

= W W W W www

Camaro

Race

13:
13:
133
14:
14:
14:
14:
11z

4:

41
45

49.
06.
09.
125
43.

37

59..

.Time Fastest...Lap
.5648 3 1:07.,8207*

+5995 2 1:08.4115
8057 4 1:08.2246
0351 5 1:10.7355
4499 4 1:08.9025
6772 7 1:10.0008
1914 5 1:14.4596
.9545 4 1:08.9790
7412 1 4:59.7412

Issuef# 2 - Printed Sun Oct 20 10:45:21 2024

#58 corrected postion

Timing System By NATSOFT

MORE INFO wascc.com.au

(03) 63431311 www.natsoft.com.au/results & Dorian DATA-1

Chief Timekeeper: Raymond Shaw



